;' orintreleaf

LIFETIME CERTIFICATE

Mace

PrintReleaf certifies that Mace has offset the equivalent of 2,453,297 total standard sheets

of paper consumption by reforesting 294 standard trees since joining PrintReleaf on 2021-

08-31.

g 2,453,297 294

Standard Sheets Offset 7— Standard Trees Reforested

PrintReleaf partners with leading global measurement and verification companies to ensure our forestry partners

printreleaf

comply with the organizational and field requirements of the PrintReleaf Standard.
CERTIFIED




Lifetime Certificate Details

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Northern Ireland

France (Torcé)

Tanzania

Romania

Malaysia

PROJECT SDGs

‘I NO 3 GOOD HEALTH QUALITY 6 CLEANWATER 8 DECENT WORKAND
POVERTY AND WELL BEING EDUCATION AND SANITATION ECONOMIC GROWTH
°* o0 o H /J
fidid 2 B i

’I CLIMATE 15 LIFE ‘I PARTNERSHIPS
ACTION ON LAND FORTHEGOALS

QIEL D

printreleaf

Trees
186
39.38
32.46
27.96

9.02

Total Trees 294



