



LIFETIME CERTIFICATE

Mace

PrintReleaf certifies that Mace has offset the equivalent of 2,453,297 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 294 standard trees since joining PrintReleaf on 2021-08-31.



2,453,297

Standard Sheets Offset



294

Standard Trees Reforested



PrintReleaf partners with leading global measurement and verification companies to ensure our forestry partners comply with the organizational and field requirements of the PrintReleaf Standard.

Lifetime Certificate Details



REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project

	Trees
Northern Ireland	186
France (Torcé)	39.38
Tanzania	32.46
Romania	27.96
Malaysia	9.02
Total Trees	294

PROJECT SDGs

